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QOLTEC SPLITTER 1X16 | SC/PC -
SC/PC | G.657A | SINGLEMODE |

0.9 MM
PLC Splitter

1 x‘l 6 PRICE: =,== EUR

mini type SHIPPING TIME: 24 HOURS

CATALOG NUMBER: 54209

EAN CODE: 5901878542096
CABLE LENGTH: 1.5 M
UNIFORMITY MAX.: < 1.0 DB
RETURN LOSS MIN.: 50 (55) DB
INSERTION LOSS MAX.: < 10.8 DB
PDL MAX.: 1280 - 1650 NM
POWER HANDLING: 300 MW

INSERTION LOSS MAX.: < 14.0 DB
OPERATING WAVELENGTH: 1280 - 1650 NM

FIBER TYPE: SINGLEMODE

FIBER TYPE: JEDNOMODOWY

STORAGE TEMPERATURES: -40°C ~ +85°C

USAGE: FIBER TO THE POINT (FTTX) FIBER TO THE HOME
Y (FTTH) PASSIVE OPTICAL NETWORKS (PON) LOCAL AREA
;W’ 4 NETWORKS (LAN) CABLE TELEVISION (CATV)

PACKAGE: BLISTER

TYPE: 1 X 16

STANDARD: G.657A

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C ~ +85°C

PDL MAX.: < 0.2 DB

PRODUCENT: QOLTEC

GWARANCJA: 24 MIESIACE

WYSOKOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 20

SZEROKOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 115

GLEBOKOSC / DEUGOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 280

WAGA NETTO [KG]: 0.0570

WAGA BRUTTO [KG]: 0.1170
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